04 COLUMN & DÉCOR Product  In format ion
Product Information
COLUMN Range
Looking to add an individual, stylish feature to your rooms? The
MYSON COLUMN range has turned the humble radiator into
a focal point and created a selection of new interior design
possibilities for you.
The proportions, scale and detailing of the MYSON COLUMN

Height  750mm (30in)
Length
(mm - in) Order CodeOutput
(watts)Sections Output
(Btu/h)
600 - 24 12 1214 4144 12 SEC 4075
800 - 32 16 1619 5525 16 SEC 4075
1000 - 40 20 2024 6906 20 SEC 4075
1200 - 47 24 2429 8287 24 SEC 4075
1400 - 55 28 2834 9668 28 SEC 4075
139
mm
Accessories
101
mm
D
H
L
Special order only.
The BENCH RADIATOR is
sold complete, but can be
sold seperately if required.
Lambswool Cleaning Brush
Product Code: COLUMNBRUSH
Decorative Foot
Product Code: COLDECFOOT
63
mm
Towel Rail
Clip-on rail to fit all radiators
up to 1m long (20 sections)
Product Code: 12SECRAIL
16SECRAIL
20SECRAIL
22174 Tech Guide Decorative:Layout 1  17/8/09  09:48  Page 11
11COLUMN Heat  Outputs
Length inc. seat
(mm - in)
Height inc. seat
(mm - in)
Depth inc. seat
(mm - in)
Output
(watts)
Output
(Btu/h)
Order Code
Bench Range
1850 - 73 472 - 19 365 - 14 1489 5080 23 SEC 056150
1850 - 73 522 - 21 365 - 14 1738 5930 23 SEC 066150
2150 - 85 472 - 19 365 - 14 1816 6196 23 SEC 056180
2150 - 85 522 - 21 365 - 14 2119 7230 23 SEC 066180
2350 - 93 472 - 19 365 - 14 2053 7005 23 SEC 056200
2350 - 93 522 - 21 365 - 14 2396 8175 23 SEC 066200
Height  2000mm (79in)
Length
(mm - in) Order CodeOutput
(watts)Sections Output
(Btu/h)
300 - 12 6 881 3006 6 SEC 2200
400 - 16 8 1175 4008 8 SEC 2200
500 - 20 10 1468 5010 10 SEC 2200
600 - 24 12 1762 6012 12 SEC 2200
750 - 30 15 2202 7515 15 SEC 2200
Height  600mm (24in)
Length
(mm - in) Order CodeOutput
(watts)Sections Output
(Btu/h)
600 - 24 12 781 2665 12 SEC 3060
800 - 32 16 1042 3554 16 SEC 3060
1000 - 40 20 1302 4442 20 SEC 3060
1200 - 47 24 1562 5331 24 SEC 3060
1400 - 55 28 1823 6219 28 SEC 3060
Height  750mm (30in)
Length
(mm - in) Order CodeOutput
(watts)Sections Output
(Btu/h)
600 - 24 12 935 3251 12 SEC 3075
800 - 32 16 1270 4335 16 SEC 3075
1000 - 40 20 1588 5418 20 SEC 3075
1200 - 47 24 1906 6502 24 SEC 3075
1400 - 55 28 2223 7586 28 SEC 3075
Includes TRV and Lockshield Kit.
Fixing Brackets
Product Code: FK1021
Product Code: COVERFK
Floor Brackets
Product Code: SK20046
Product Code: SK20061
Product Code: SK20076
Product Code: SK20091
Product Code: COVERSK
H
E
A
T
 O
U
T
P
U
T
S
For choice of colours, please refer
to page 14.
22174 Tech Guide Decorative:Layout 1  17/8/09  09:48  Page 12
14 Colour Board
Colour Board
C